Katalog 4
deutsch
Katalog 4
deutsch
BerneckerR
1
2
3

	 and dimensions.
	 Our comprehensive stocks of
	 components and finished parts
	 enable us to maintain high
	 levels of service and supply.
6 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Roller Supports, Type REU without guide
Material: Roller: S235; pin: 1.4571; sheeks: S235JR
Bearing bush: composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
Finish: Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
Article no. support load L A H B C beam clamps weight
F
z
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
REU-080/15-F 15 80 146 65 60 60 M12 3,0
REU-100/15-F 15 100 166 65 60 60 M12 3,2
REU-120/15-F 15 120 186 65 60 60 M12 3,5
REU-140/15-F 15 140 206 65 60 60 M12 3,7
REU-080/25-F 25 80 146 80 70 75 5,0
REU-100/25-F 25 100 166 80 70 75 M12 5,4
REU-120/25-F 25 120 186 80 70 75 M12 5,8
REU-140/25-F 25 140 206 80 70 75 M12 6,3
REU-080/50-F 50 80 146 100 100 95 M16 9,2
REU-100/50-F 50 100 166 100 100 95 M16 10,3
REU-120/50-F 50 120 186 100 100 95 M16 11,1
REU-140/50-F 50 140 206 100 100 95 M16 11,9
REU-200/100-F 100 200 266 125 130 110 M20 23,8
Ordering example: REU-100/50-F
		  Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
		  Support load 50 kN
		  Roller length: 100 mm
		  Roller support Type REU, without guide
Notes: Mounting of the roller bearings on steel constructions with profile clamps type PKR, see page 17
composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
7Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Roller Supports, Type REF with guide
Material: Roller: S235; pin: 1.4571; sheeks: S235JR
Bearing bush: composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
Finish: Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
Article no. support load L A H B C beam clamps weight
F
z
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
REF-080/15-F 15 80 146 65 60 85 M12 3,8
REF-100/15-F 15 100 166 65 60 85 M12 4,0
REF-120/15-F 15 120 186 65 60 85 M12 4,3
REF-140/15-F 15 140 206 65 60 85 M12 4,5
REF-080/25-F 25 80 146 80 70 100 6,0
REF-100/25-F 25 100 166 80 70 100 M12 6,3
REF-120/25-F 25 120 186 80 70 100 M12 6,7
REF-140/25-F 25 140 206 80 70 100 M12 7,1
REF-080/50-F 50 80 146 100 100 125 M16 10,6
REF-100/50-F 50 100 166 100 100 125 M16 11,7
REF-120/50-F 50 120 186 100 100 125 M16 12,5
REF-140/50-F 50 140 206 100 100 125 M16 13,4
REF-200/100-F 100 200 266 125 130 160 M20 27,0
Ordering example: REF-100/50-F
			   Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
			   Support load 50 kN
			   Roller length: 100 mm
			   Roller support Type REF, with guide
Notes: Mounting of the roller bearings on steel constructions with profile clamps type PKR, see page 17
8 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Roller Supports, Type REA with lift-off prevention	 Restraint against lift-off = 20% of Fz
Material: Roller: S235; pin: 1.4571; sheeks: S235JR
Bearing bush: composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
Finish: Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
Article no. support load L A H h1 B C beam clamps weight
F
z
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
REA-080/15-F 15 80 146 65 17 60 92 M12 4,1
REA-100/15-F 15 100 166 65 17 60 92 M12 4,3
REA-120/15-F 15 120 186 65 17 60 92 M12 4,6
REA-140/15-F 15 140 206 65 17 60 92 M12 4,8
REA-080/25-F 25 80 146 80 17 70 107 6,3
REA-100/25-F 25 100 166 80 17 70 107 M12 6,6
REA-120/25-F 25 120 186 80 17 70 107 M12 7,0
REA-140/25-F 25 140 206 80 17 70 107 M12 7,4
REA-080/50-F 50 80 146 100 17 100 132 M16 11,0
REA-100/50-F 50 100 166 100 17 100 132 M16 12,1
REA-120/50-F 50 120 186 100 17 100 132 M16 12,9
REA-140/50-F 50 140 206 100 17 100 132 M16 13,8
REA-200/100-F 100 200 266 125 27 130 167 M20 27,6
Ordering example: REA-100/50-F
			   Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
			   Support load 50 kN
			   Roller length: 100 mm
			   Roller support Type REA, with lift-off prevention
Notes: Mounting of the roller bearings on steel constructions with profile clamps type PKR, see page 17
9Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Roller Supports, Type RDU without guide
Material: Roller: S235; pin: 1.4571; sheeks: S235JR
Bearing bush: composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
Finish: Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
Article no. support load L A H B C beam clamps weight
F
z
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
RDU-240/25-F 25 240 305 80 70 75 M12 8,4
RDU-320/25-F 25 320 385 80 70 75 M12 10,0
RDU-240/50-F 50 240 305 100 100 95 M16 16,7
RDU-320/50-F 50 320 385 100 100 95 M16 20,0
Article no. support load L A H B C beam clamps weight
F
z
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
RDF-240/25-F 25 240 305 80 70 100 M12 9,2
RDF-320/25-F 25 320 385 80 70 100 M12 10,8
RDF-240/50-F 50 240 305 100 100 125 M16 17,2
RDF-320/50-F 50 320 385 100 100 125 M16 21,4
Roller Supports, Type RDF with guide
Article no. support load L A H h1 B C beam clamps weight
F
z
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
RDA-240/25-F 25 240 305 80 17 70 107 M12 9,5
RDA-320/25-F 25 320 385 80 17 70 107 M12 11,1
RDA-240/50-F 50 240 305 100 17 100 132 M16 17,6
RDA-320/50-F 50 320 385 100 17 100 132 M16 21,8
Roller Supports, Type RDA with lift-off prevention 	 Restraint against lift-off = 20% of Fz
10 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Roller Supports, Type RKP with polyamide taper roll

Ordering example: RSU-050-2-F
			   Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
			   Support diameter 508 - 965 mm
			   Support load 50 kN
			   Dual cylinder roller support Type RSU
Notes:	Support loads are for average diameters and evenly distributed loads.
	 Can take lateral forces up to 35% of support loads.
	 Mounting of the roller bearings on steel constructions with profile clamps type PKR, see page 17
Special cylinder roller support for high support loads (example).
Article no. support load support A B L X F d weight
F
z
diameter
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
RSU-008-F 8 114 - 273 180 62 50 42 100 13,5 2,4
RSU-015-F 15 220 - 420 250 72 60 46 170 13,5 3,9
RSU-025-1-F 25 140 - 508 300 80 80 53 160 13,5 8,8
RSU-025-2-F 25 508 - 835 435 80 80 68 290 13,5 12,4
RSU-050-1-F 50 324 - 760 400 90 100 53 265 18,0 11,9
RSU-050-2-F 50 508 - 965 470 90 100 68 360 18,0 14,9
RSU-050-3-F 50 910 - 1350 640 90 100 82 500 18,0 20,5
RSU-100-1-F 100 508 - 1050 525 120 120 68 370 22,0 25,8
RSU-100-2-F 100 813 - 1350 640 120 120 82 450 22,0 31,3
12 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Dual Cylinder Roller Support, Type RSA for lift-off prevention
Material: Roller: S235; pin: 1.4301; sheeks: S235JR
Bearing bush: composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
Finish: Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
Ordering example: RSA-050-2-F
			   Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
			   Support diameter 508 - 965 mm
			   Support load 50 kN
			   Dual cylinder roller support Type RSA for lift-off prevention
Notes:	Support loads are for average diameters and evenly distributed loads.
	 Can take lateral forces up to 35% of support loads.
	 Mounting of the roller bearings on steel constructions with profile clamps type PKR, see page 17
Article no. support load support A B L L1 X F d weight
F
z
diameter
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
RSA-008-F 8 114 - 273 180 62 50 40 42 100 13,5 2,5
RSA-015-F 15 220 - 420 250 72 60 45 46 170 13,5 4,0
RSA-025-1-F 25 140 - 508 300 80 80 55 53 160 13,5 9,4
RSA-025-2-F 25 508 - 835 435 80 80 55 68 290 13,5 13,0
RSA-050-1-F 50 324 - 760 400 90 100 60 53 265 18,0 12,5
RSA-050-2-F 50 508 - 965 470 90 100 60 68 360 18,0 15,5
RSA-050-3-F 50 910 - 1350 640 90 100 75 82 500 18,0 21,2
RSA-100-1-F 100 508 - 1050 525 120 120 70 68 370 22,0 27,2
RSA-100-2-F 100 813 - 1350 640 120 120 70 82 450 22,0 32,7
13Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Lift-off prevention, Type AH for Dual Cylinder roller support Type RSA
Material: S235JR

AH-RSA-100-1-F RSA-100-1-F M30 550 300 70 15,0
AH-RSA-100-2-F RSA-100-2-F M30 666 300 70 16,0
Ordering example: AH-RSA-050-2-F
			   Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
			   Support diameter 508 - 965 mm
			   Support load 50 kN
			   for Dual cylinder roller support Type RSA
			   Lift-off prevention Typ AH
* Notes: The lift-off prevention need to be bolted to the roller bearings on site
*
14 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Dual Cylinder Roller Support, Type RSU / V  with lateral movement
Material: Roller: S235; pin: 1.4571; sheeks: S235JR
Bearing bush: composite bearing made of sintered bronze / PTFE for dry running in difficult conditions
Frame and carriage: S235JR
Finish: Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
Article no. support load support lateral A B A1 B1 L X beam weight
F
z
diameter movement V clamps
[kN] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Typ [kg]
RSU-015/V100-F 100 628 8,6
RSU-015/V200-F 15,0 220 -   420 200 728 172 250 72 60 46 M16 9,5
RSU-015/V300-F 300 828 10,4
RSU-025-1/V100-F 100 678 15,4
RSU-025-1/V200-F 25,0 140 -   508 200 778 180 300 80 80 53 M16 16,3
RSU-025-1/V300-F 300 878 17,2
RSU-025-2/V100-F 100 813 20,4
RSU-025-2/V200-F 25,0 508 -   835 200 913 180 435 80 80 68 M16 21,3
RSU-025-2/V300-F 300 1013 22,2
RSU-050-1/V100-F 100 778 21,7
RSU-050-1/V200-F 50,0 324 -   760 200 878 190 400 90 100 53 M20 22,6
RSU-050-1/V300-F 300 978 23,5
RSU-050-2/V100-F 100 848 25,1
RSU-050-2/V200-F 50,0 508 -   965 200 948 190 470 90 100 68 M20 26,0
RSU-050-2/V300-F 300 1048 26,9
RSU-050-3/V100-F 100 1018 32,3
RSU-050-3/V200-F 50,0 910 - 1350 200 1118 190 640 90 100 82 M20 33,2
RSU-050-3/V300-F 300 1218 34,1
RSU-100-1/V100-F 100 903 37,0
RSU-100-1/V200-F 100,0 805 - 1050 200 1003 220 525 120 120 68 M20 37,8
RSU-100-1/V300-F 300 1103 38,6
RSU-100-2/V100-F 100 1018 43,4
RSU-100-2/V200-F 100,0 813 - 1350 200 1118 220 640 120 120 82 M20 44,2
RSU-100-2/V300-F 300 1218 45,0
Ordering example: RSU-050-2/V200-F
			   Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
			   Lateral movement 200 mm
			   Support diameter 508 - 965 mm
			   Support load 50 kN
			   Dual cylinder roller support Type RSU / V with lateral movement
Notes:	Support loads are for average diameters and evenly distributed loads.
	 Can take lateral forces up to 35% of support loads.
	 Mounting of the roller bearings on steel constructions with profile clamps type PKR, see page 17
15Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Saddle with pipe clip, Type ISRU	 DN 50 - DN 200
Material: S235JR
Finish: hot-dip galvanized
Pipe clips according to DIN 3567 Form A
Bolts and nuts  according to DIN ISO 4017/ 4032 - 8.8 / 8 hot-dip galvanized (DIN EN ISO 898)
Article no. support load Ø h   H  DA-Ø L s weight
F
z
pipe  insulation    installation
[kN] [mm] thickness [mm] height [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
ISRU-061/030-R-F 30 60 120 2,9
ISRU-061/050-R-F 50 80 160 3,4
ISRU-061/080-R-F 1,5 60,3 80 110 220 300 5 4,6
ISRU-061/100-R-F 100 130 260 5,2
ISRU-061/120-R-F 120 150 300 5,9
ISRU-077/030-R-F 30 68 140 3,2
ISRU-077/050-R-F 50 88 180 3,7
ISRU-077/080-R-F 1,5 76,1 80 118 240 300 5 4,9
ISRU-077/100-R-F 100 138 280 5,7
ISRU-077/120-R-F 120 158 320 6,4
ISRU-089/030-R-F 30 75 150 3,4
ISRU-089/050-R-F 50 95 190 4,0
ISRU-089/080-R-F 1,5 88,9 80 125 250 300 5 5,0
ISRU-089/100-R-F 100 145 290 5,8
ISRU-089/120-R-F 120 165 330 6,5
ISRU-115/030-R-F 30 88 175 5,5
ISRU-115/050-R-F 50 108 215 6,2
ISRU-115/080-R-F 2,0 114,3 80 138 275 300 5 7,3
ISRU-115/100-R-F 100 158 315 8,0
ISRU-115/120-R-F 120 178 355 8,6
ISRU-140/040-R-F 40 110 220 6,3
ISRU-140/050-R-F 50 120 240 6,7
ISRU-140/080-R-F 4,0 139,7 80 150 300 300 5 7,8
ISRU-140/100-R-F 100 170 340 8,4
ISRU-140/120-R-F 120 190 380 9,2
ISRU-169/040-R-F 40 125 250 7,0
ISRU-169/050-R-F 50 135 270 7,9
ISRU-169/080-R-F 4,0 168,3 80 165 330 300 5 9,3
ISRU-169/100-R-F 100 185 370 10,2
ISRU-169/120-R-F 120 205 410 11,2
ISRU-220/040-R-F 40 150 300 9,0
ISRU-220/050-R-F 50 160 320 9,3
ISRU-220/080-R-F 10,0 219,1 80 190 380 300 6 10,6
ISRU-220/100-R-F 100 210 420 11,5
ISRU-220/120-R-F 120 230 460 12,4
16 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Saddle with pipe clip, Type ISRU	 DN 250 - DN 500
Material: S235JR
Finish: hot-dip galvanized
Pipe clips according to DIN 3567 Form A
Bolts and nuts  according to DIN ISO 4017/ 4032 - 8.8 / 8 hot-dip galvanized (DIN EN ISO 898)
Article no. support load Ø h   H  DA-Ø L s weight
F
z
pipe  insulation    installation
[kN] [mm] thickness [mm] height [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
ISRU-273/050-R-F 50 187 375 15,0
ISRU-273/080-R-F 80 217 435 17,2
ISRU-273/100-R-F 10,0 273,0 100 237 475 300 10 18,6
ISRU-273/120-R-F 120 257 515 20,1
ISRU-273/150-R-F 150 287 575 22,3
ISRU-324/050-R-F 50 212 425 18,0
ISRU-324/080-R-F 80 242 485 20,7
ISRU-324/100-R-F 20,0 323,9 100 262 525 300 12 22,4
ISRU-324/120-R-F 120 282 565 24,2
ISRU-324/150-R-F 150 312 625 26,8
ISRU-356/050-R-F 50 228 455 19,6
ISRU-356/080-R-F 80 258 515 22,2
ISRU-356/100-R-F 20,0 355,6 100 278 555 300 12 24,0
ISRU-356/120-R-F 120 298 595 25,7
ISRU-356/150-R-F 150 328 655 28,4
ISRU-407/050-R-F 50 254 510 30,0
ISRU-407/080-R-F 80 284 570 33,3
ISRU-407/100-R-F 40,0 406,4 100 304 610 300 15 35,5
ISRU-407/120-R-F 120 324 650 37,7
ISRU-407/150-R-F 150 354 710 41,0
ISRU-457/050-R-F 50 278 560 32,2
ISRU-457/080-R-F 80 308 620 35,5
ISRU-457/100-R-F 40,0 457,0 100 328 660 300 15 37,7
ISRU-457/120-R-F 120 348 700 39,9
ISRU-457/150-R-F 150 378 760 43,3
ISRU-508/050-R-F 50 304 608 35,9
ISRU-508/080-R-F 80 334 668 39,1
ISRU-508/100-R-F 40,0 508,0 100 354 708 300 15 41,3
ISRU-508/120-R-F 120 374 748 43,4
ISRU-508/150-R-F 150 404 808 46,7
Notes: Other dimensions on request.
17Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Beam clamps for Roller Supports, Type PKR
Material: S235, clamps GS 45, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized
Vorspannung: M12 - 30 Nm, M16 - 60 Nm, M20 - 90 Nm
Finish: complete, incl. nuts, hot-dip galvanized
Article no. beam dimensions thread rod insert for weight
A             B C roller support FZ per set
[mm] [mm]   [kN] [kg]
PKR-120/12-F 100 - 120 8 - 19 180
4 - 25
1,0
PKR-160/12-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 220 1,2
PKR-200/12-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 260 1,4
Article no. beam dimensions thread rod insert for weight
A             B C roller support FZ per set
[mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PKR-160/20-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 260
100
6,2
PKR-200/20-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 300 6,4
PKR-240/20-F 210 - 240 8 - 19 340 6,6
PKR-300/20-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 400 6,8
Ordering example: RKR-160/12-F
				    Steel parts hot-dip galvanized
				    Thread rod Ø
				    Beam width 130 - 160 mm, z.B. HEA 160
				    Beam clamps for roller support Type PKR
Article no. beam dimensions thread rod insert for weight
A             B C roller support FZ per set
[mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PKR-160/16-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 260
50
2,1
PKR-200/16-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 300 2,1
PKR-240/16-F 210 - 240 8 - 19 340 4,4
PKR-300/16-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 400 4,6
18 Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2018
Catalogue 4 | 06/18
Delivery services / Technical information (Status 12/2017)
Acceptance / Certificates